
From: Chuck Bean <cbean@mwcog.org> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 20, 2019 11:19 PM EST 
To: Bryna Helfer <bhelfer@arlingtonva.us>; Steven Kania <skania@mwcog.org>; mbeyrouti@mwcog.org
<mbeyrouti@mwcog.org>; Patricia Warren <pawarren@mwcog.org>; Jennifer K Smith <jksmith@arlingtonva.us>; Jeremy
Carpel <jcarpel@arlingtonva.us>; Kerr, Jill <jillkerr@amazon.com>; Megan Goodman <mgoodman@mwcog.org>; Laura
Ambrosio <lambrosio@mwcog.org>; Rachel Lubar <rlubar@gmu.edu>; Toni Andrews <tandrew7@gmu.edu>; Una Murphy
<umurphy@gmu.edu> 
Subject: Conference Call at 8:30am Thursday 2/21 

Just a reminder that our call tomorrow is at 8:30am (NOT 9:00am)*.  Same dial-in info as prior calls. 1-888-702-9706; conference

room #9303: participant PIN: 4277

 

Last walk-through; reverifying who-does-what.

 

-Chuck

 

 

*Sorry, gotta do my non-Amazon Event “day job” tomorrow at 9:15am with DC Council testimony.

 

Chuck Bean

Executive Director

Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments

202-962-3260 Telephone

202-962-3214 For Exec. Assistant

cbean@mwcog.org

 

 


